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Product
Product number
Batch number
Date of production
Date of analysis

Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Appearance
Solubility
Identification
pH
Chlorides
Arsenic
Iron
t-ead

Alkali-metals
Assay

A llofmanweq 7
V 2o3'l BH Haar em

The Nether êrrds

Postbus B09
B 2003 RV Haarlem

ïhe Netherlanc.ls

+31 (o)23 s3t 90 93
O infooóduchefa.nl

d!rchefa biochemiê.com

KVK,34073001
Ll, BAN' NL54 INCB 0651 4661 80

B C' INC BNL2A

RESULT
complies
complies
complies
4.4
< 0.0002
< 0.0001

0.0008
0.0005
< 0.1

r00.7

UNITS REMARKS

960 gt20.c

5o/o inH2O

tinadon

o/o

o/o

%
o^

o/o

%

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

ZINC SULFATE HEPTAHYDRATE
20526
015417
l2-12:2018
t2-12-2018
3 l -12-2023

in a well closed, non-metallic container

SPECIFICATION
colouÍless crystals
soluble in water
conform
4.4 - 5.6
< 0.03

< 0.0014

s 0.01

< 0.002
< 0.9
99.0 - 104.0

This certificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Department of Qualify Control Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

Duchefa Biochemie B.v.


